o o1 A

10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of Person
Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation
Family Member Count
Earning Family Members
Ownership of Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOWO0000018Mgx0AE

Mojammal Hossen

VILL- Raypur, Near Raza Masjid, P.S- Debra, P.O-
Maratala, DIST- Pachim Midinapur, West Bengal, 721156,

India.

9635235569

LOAN

West Bengal 721156
Yes

Local

Mojammal Hossen
Self

Raypur Raza Masjid

Easy

Yes

9635235569

26

12th

Aadhar Card
Un-married
No
Carpenter

5

2

Owned

00



25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

40

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Years At Current Residence
Residence Construction
Area (in sqft.)

Stay Confirmation

CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case ld

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_name_plate

Not Seen

26

Pakka
1400

Yes
Positive
Customer Available and Verified
Residential
22.4653617
87.5848411
76146
2026-02-03
18:31:33

2026-02-01
21:48:59

r GOURANGA MAN




41

42

43

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

NNA PAAN SHOP, near GOURANGA MAN
03-02 2026 06:26:17 pm
22.4646079,87.5842236
Pincode : 721156

S

BI&I &M%S}:}Of’ near GOURANGA MAN

B 46 36}5,?75g8484pl1



44 residence_photo_outside

MANNA PAAN SHOP. niear GOURANGA MAN
08:02-2026 06:28:03 pr

22:4627235,87.5826797
Pincode : 721156

45 Photo with Agent

Wi
MANNA PAAN SHOP. nean EOU
03-02-2026 06:28:43 pm
22.4649526,87.5828 %09 ‘ «
Pincode : 721186 \|\ \' |




46 Photo of ID Proof

MANNA PAAN SHOP, near GOURANGA MAN
03-02-2026 06:29:21 pm

22.4649526,87.5823709
Pincode : 721156

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 03-02-2026 18:31:33

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




