

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOW0000018Mqx0AE
2	Customer Name	Mojammal Hossen
3	Address	VILL- Raypur, Near Raza Masjid, P.S- Debra, P.O- Maratala, DIST- Pachim Midinapur, West Bengal, 721156, India.
4	Contact Number	9635235569
5	Product	LOAN
6	Pincode	West Bengal 721156
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Mojammal Hossen
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Raypur Raza Masjid
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9635235569
15	Applicant Age	26
16	Educational Details	12th
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Un-married
19	Husband Wife Working	No
20	Applicant Occupation	Carpenter
21	Family Member Count	5
22	Earning Family Members	2
23	Ownership of Residence	Owned
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	00

25	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
26	Years At Current Residence	26
27	Residence Construction	Pakka
28	Area (in sqft.)	1400
29	Stay Confirmation	Yes
30	CPV Status	Positive
31	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
32	Verification Type	Residential
33	Latitude	22.4653617
34	Longitude	87.5848411
35	Case Id	76146
36	Date Of Report	2026-02-03
37	Time Of Report	18:31:33

38	Date of Allocation	2026-02-01
39	Time of Allocation	21:48:59

40	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

41 residence_photo_with_applicant



42 residence_photo_with_agent



43 residence_photo_with_inside_household



44 residence_photo_outside



45 Photo with Agent



46 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	03-02-2026 18:31:33
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

